
- Case Assiqnment and Scheduling Record F 

Section 1 - D i v i s ion  o f  Records and Repor .1q (RAR) Completes 

Docket No. 000970-TC Date Docketed: 07/27/2000 T i t l e :  Cancel lat ion by F lo r ida  Publ ic Service Commission o f  Pay 

Company: K .  C .S. Communi cat1 ons , Inc .  
Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 4616 issued t o  K . C . S .  
Communications. Inc .  f o r  v i o l a t i o n  o f  Rules 25-4.0161. 
F.A.C.. Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Compani es 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date 
L a s t  Day t o  Suspend. Exp i ra t ion :  

Ref e r  red t o  ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. 

X X X ("0" indicates OPR) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ - _  
Time Schedule 

P r o q r a m / M m  B1(  k )  

S t a f f  Ass i qnmen t s 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs ( ) 

0 

0 

0 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i th  RAR: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO R E V I S I O N .  
OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev i s ion  l eve l  

El 
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Due Dates 

Previous Current 
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Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  r-m*---.--- ------ 

r - , c C "  i _I ,- ouch!- hiC 
- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  - Prehearing O f f i ce r  

Cornmi ss i  oners 
Exam. ki 1 Staff 1 

Where panels are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev 2/00)  * COMPLETED EVENTS 

I Commissioners I ADM I 

Date: / 1 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record -, 

Section 1 - D i v i s ion  o f  Records and Report , (RAR) Completes 

Docket No. 000970-TC Date Docketed: 07/27/2000 T i t l e :  Cancel lat ion by F lo r ida  Publ ic Service Commission o f  Pay 

Company: i(; . C .  S .  Communi c a t i  ons , Inc .  
Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 4616 issued t o  K . C . S .  
Communications, Inc .  f o r  v i o l a t i o n  o f  Rule 25-4.0161. 
F.A.C. , Requlatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications 
Companies. 

O f f i c i a l  F - i l i ng  Date: 
L a s t  Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t 1  on:  

Ref erred t o  : ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
( " ( ) " indicates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and re tu rns  t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. 

X X X _ - _ _ - - _ - _ _ - _ _ - -  
Time Schedule 

P r oqrami Mod& 

OPR S t a f f  

B l ( k )  

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

P I s l e r  

S t a f f Cou n s d  

- OCRs ( ) 

J E l l i o t t  

0 

0 

0 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission X Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i th  RAR: 08/04/2000 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  1 eve1 

El 
1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2. Agenda 
3.  PAA Order - PSC C e r t i f i c a t e  Cancel lat ion 
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Due Dates 

Previous Current 

10/16/2000 
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Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows : 

- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  F-1 
Exam. 

Where panels are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

- Prehearing. O f f i ce r  

I Commissioners I ADM I 

Approved : &)I& 
Date: 08/04/2000 
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Case Assignment and Schedul inn Record 
r 1 

"Section 1 - D i v i s i o n  o f  Records and Rep. 

Docket No. 000970-TC Date Docketed: 07/27/2000 T i t l e :  Cancel la t ion by F l o r i d a  Pub l ic  Service Commission o f  Pay 

Company: K.C.S. Communications, I n c .  Communications, I n c .  f o r  v i o l a t i o n  o f  Rule 25-4.0161. 

,iq (RAR) Completes 

Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 4616 issued t o  K.C.S. 

F . A . C . ,  Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications 
Companies . 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Exp i ra t ion  : 

Referred t o :  
( " ( ) " ind icates OPR) 

ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PA1 RAR RGO SER WAW 
X X X - - - - - - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _  

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  RAR i n  10 workdays. Time Schedule 

Proqram/Mod& 

OPR S t a f f  

B l ( k )  

S t a f f  Assi qnments, 

P I s l e r  

S t a f f  Counsel 

OCRs - 

J E l l i o t t  

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Commission J- Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  RAR: 10/31/2000 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

JARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[ T  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 

1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2. Agenda 
3. Standard Order 
4. 
5 .  
6 .  
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
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28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

NONE 
NONE 
NONE 

Section 3 - Chairman ComDletes 
Assignments are as fo l lows : 

- Hearing Of f i cer (s1  - Prehearing O f f i c e r  

Commi s s i  oners 

DS JC J8 8Z X X  

Where panels are assigned t h e  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman. 
the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides t h e  case 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned t h e  f u l l  Commission decides t h e  case 

PSURAR-15 (Rev 2/00) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Commi s s i  oners 

Approved: ,m \ 
Date: 10/31/2000 I 



From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Andrea Cowart 
Monday, January 08,2001 1 :55 PM 
RAR - Orders-Notices 
Della Fordham 
Orders 

The following orders have been moved to GCORDERS and are ready to be issued. 

000970 - 0009'7Dor.jae 

001635 - 001635or.jae 

001616 - 001616or. jae 

' 1  


